
Hauptbahnhof · (2)
Weinbergstraße 
Ottilienstraße 
Sportzentrum 
Vom-Stein-Straße 
Südeck 

ab

an

07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:16
07:17

08:10
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:17

09:10
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:17

Montag - Freitag

Südeck 
Vom-Stein-Straße 
Sportzentrum 
Ottilienstraße 
Stadtring 
Hauptbahnhof · (2)

ab

an

14:42
14:43
14:45
14:46
14:48
14:50

15:42
15:43
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:50

16:42
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:50

Montag - Freitag

-O 9 Hauptbahnhof > Südeck

Cottbusverkehr


